AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 116 WICZYNSKI B. - 1:;?;;2 8 1:39.951 15:36:34.343 1 1:39.500 15:26:48.160
1 Yoeto) 15:25:26.949 9 1:49.798 15:38:24.141 2 1:41.346 15:28:29.506
2 2:06.891 15:27:33.840 3 1:41.696 15:30:11.202
3 4:32.203 15:32:06.043 PO.5-#123 STACHOWIAKP. - . + 32*;‘;{ 4 1:39.622 15:31:50.824
4 1:51.719 15:33:57.762 ! 1:39.847 15:24:38.398 5 1:55.314 15:33:46.138
5 1:35.814 15:35:33.576 2 1:39.128 15:26:17.526
6 1:37.433 15:37:11.009 3 1:39.339 15:27:56.865  Po. 9 - # 115 GORSKI M. - . + ng:.zrslt
, 541129 15:39:57 138 4 1:39.624 15:29:36.489 1 1:42.488 15:24:46.914
5 2:03.636 15:31:40.125 2 1:40.690 15:26:27.604
Po. 2 - # 118 KRZEMIEN K. - . . glglﬁlrg 6 1:45.647 15:33:25.772 3 1:40.235 15:28:07.839
1 1:36.960 15:24:32.469 7 1:39.931 15:35:05.703 4 1:40.817 15:29:48.656
5 1:36.320 15:26:08.789 8 2:48.754 15:37:54.457 5 1:40.784 15:31:29.440
3 1:36.338 15:27:45.127 6 1:40.674 15:33:10.114
) y— 152922544  PO. 6 - # 122 WIELEBSKI A. - . ' 32*_;'{;‘ 7 1:42.473 15:34:52.587
5 135.924 15:30:58.468 1 1:40.160 15:25:04.800 3 1:46.392 15:36:38.979
6 1:36.904 15:32:35.372 2 1:39.59 15:26:44.396
7 1:38.360 15:34:13.732 3 1:40.035 15:28:24.431  Po.10- # 100 WOIDYLO G. - . £ 05426
. 200892 15:36.18.624 4 1:39.578 15:30:04.009 1 1:41.872 15:24:40.300
5 1:39.361 15:31:43.370 2 1:42.300 15:26:22.600
Po. 3 - # 117 LEWANDOWSKI B. - . . ggf-gisr;t 6 1:40.371 15:33:23.741 3 1:41.440 15:28:04.040
1 1:37.952 15:24:32.460 7 1:42.818 15:35:06.559 4 1:42.796 15:29:46.836
5 AEIER 15:26:00.604 8 1:42.257 15:36:48.816 5 1:42.134 15:31:28.970
3 1:36.483 15:27:46.087 9 1:43.071 15:38:31.887 6 1:42.686 15:33:11.656
a P ISR D 7 1:53.090 15:35:04.746
5 1:36.735 15:30:59.918  PO-7 - #107 MANKOWSKID. - L0355
6 1:37.670 15:32:37.588 1 Tpalanil 15:24:39.216  Po. 11-# 111 CZVZYCKIK. -. 08778
; 143,029 15:30:20.617 2 1:39.966 15:26:19.182 1 1:46.972 15:25:35.191
3 1:39.647 15:27:58.829 2 1:46.698 15:27:21.889
Po. 4 - # 108 FALAT P. - . . glifg;t a 1:39.365 15:29:38.194 3 1:45.272 15:29:07.161
1 1:39.912 15:25:02.483 5 1:39.925 15:31:18.119 a4 1:44.587 15:30:51.748
2 1:39.907 15:26:42.390 6 1:41.079 15:32:59.198 5 1:46.449 15:32:38.197
3 1:40.550 15:28:22.940 7 1:39.538 15:34:38.736 6 1:45.861 15:34:24.058
4 1:37.857 15:30:00.797 8 1:40.983 15:36:19.719 7 1:50.402 15:36:14.460
S 138741 15:31:39 538 9 1:53.591 15:38:13.310 8 1:47.856 15:38:02.316
6 1:37.267 15:33:16.805 9 1:51.747 15:39:54.063
7 1:37.587 15:34:54392  PO-8-#104 FRANKOWSKIK. - . +03.686

Fastest lap: 1:35.814

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewme SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 110 OLEINICZAK T. - 00140 1 1:46.408 15:25:30.996
1 1.48.205 15:24:59.136 2 1:46.223 15:27:17.219
2 1:46.176 15:26:45.312 3 1:46.400 15:29:03.619
3 1.45.001 15:28:30.313 4 1:46.686 15:30:50.305
4 1:44.963 15:30:15.276 5 1:47.317 15:32:37.622
5 1:55.100 15:32:10.376 6 1:46.203 15:34:23.825
7 1:57.156 15:36:20.981
Po. 13 - # 120 VASKOVICI. - . P
+09.525 ——
1 1.47.735 15:25:20.513  Po. 17 - # 101 STECKI M. - . + [1"3;'9’;‘
2 1:46.228 15:27:06.741 1 1:50.904 15:25:08.654
3 1:46.050 15:28:52.791 2 1:47.793 15:26:56.447
4 1:46.275 15:30:39.066 3 1:47.374 15:28:43.821
5 1:47.460 15:32:26.526 4 1:46.807 15:30:30.628
6 1:47.355 15:34:13.881 5 1:47.367 15:32:17.995
7 1.47.743 15:36:01.624 6 1:46.919 15:34:04.914
8 1:45.339 15:37:46.963 7 2:41.840 15:36:46.754
9 1:46.678 15:39:33.641
Po. 18 - # 106 WEISS K. - . + ?{ffg
Po. 14 - # 113 OSTASZEWSKIE. - . 00958 1 1:49.357 15:25:51.631
1 1:47.514 15:26:41.608 2 1:48.684 15:27:40.315
2 1:46.631 15:28:28.239 3 1:48.651 15:29:28.966
3 1:45.573 15:30:13.812 4 1:48.031 15:31:16.997
4 1:46.886 15:32:00.698 5 1:47.936 15:33:04.933
5 1.46.113 15:33:46.811 6 1:48.614 15:34:53.547
6 1:46.188 15:35:32.999 7 1:48.270 15:36:41.817
7 1:47.234 15:37:20.233 8 1:46.997 15:38:28.814
8 1:55.500 15:39:15.733
Po. 15 - # 114 ZURAWSKI K. - . . ggf.‘;isrg
1 1:47.569 15:26:41.530
2 1:47.303 15:28:28.833
3 1:45.670 15:30:14.503
4 1:46.996 15:32:01.499
5 5:41.437 15:37:42.936
Po. 16 - # 109 JOSKOWSKI W. - . 450380

Fastest lap: 1:35.814
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